Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Amison - (315416) - Braunstone SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:11.78
10:22.69
10:26.46
10:31.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:11.78
10:26.46
10:31.32

10:22.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
471
463

452

WA Pts

497
463
452

471

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

03/04/15
17/05/13
09/02/14
20/12/13

Date

03/04/15
09/02/14
20/12/13

17/05/13

Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Leicestershire & Lincolnshire Long Distance Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
Leicestershire & Lincolnshire Long Distance Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Venue

Crystal Palace
Corby
Loughborough
Sheffield

Venue

Crystal Palace
Loughborough
Sheffield

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leic Peng 1
Leic Peng 1
Leic Peng 1

Club Swam Under Level

Leic Peng 1
Leic Peng 1
Leic Peng 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



