## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgia Amison - (315416) - Braunstone SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:11.78	497	Н	03/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
10:22.69	471	Н	17/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Leic Peng	1
10:26.46	463	Н	09/02/14	Leicestershire & Lincolnshire Long Distance Meet	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
10:31.32	452	Н	20/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:11.78	497	Н	03/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
10:26.46	463	Н	09/02/14	Leicestershire & Lincolnshire Long Distance Meet	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
10:31.32	452	Н	20/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1
10:22.69	471	Н	17/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Leic Peng	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS